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190-201961-7 - GASTOS DE PERSONAL2

Autorizado

02/02/2023 34834Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  125,907.64

RAFAEL   RAMIREZ VELOZ3614/4084  30.000,0021110101000001000

ELMIS JARSON  LUCIANO VILCHEZ16073/0  18.070,0321110101000001000

SIMON  MONTERO ENCARNACION3615/4085  17.735,3621110101000001000

GENDIS NAKIAS   SANCHEZ RAMIREZ16074/0  22.102,2521110101000001000

MANUEL AMAURIS   RAMIREZ CARABALLO16075/0  8.000,0021110101000001000

MILTON WILFREDO   MARTINEZ OGANDO16076/0  30.000,0021110101000001000

02/02/2023 34835Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  94,092.96

RUDYS ALBERTO  PEREYRA SANTANA16082/0  36.000,0021110101000003000

YESSICA MARGARITA  VELOZ SANTANA16083/0  4.000,0021110101000003000

CLAUDIA FRANCISCA  DIPRE RAMIREZ16078/0  6.586,3021110101000003000

JENLY YSABEL  ENCARNACION TAVERAS16079/0  3.000,0021110101000003000

MANUEL ENRIQUE  RAMIREZ RAMIREZ16080/0  6.115,8521110101000003000

ANNY DANIELA  PEREZ RAMIREZ3616/4086  4.704,5021110101000003000

RAFAEL   RAMIREZ16081/0  5.117,0021110101000003000

CARMEN NELIA  RAMIREZ VELOZ16077/0  28.569,3121110101000003000

02/02/2023 34837Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  38,500.00

AMAURYS JESUS   NAVARRO3618/4088  3.500,0021130101000003000

ANDRES   CARABALLO3619/4089  2.500,0021130101000003000

ANLLELINA   RAMIREZ ANDUJAR3620/4090  3.000,0021130101000003000

DOMINGUITO   PUJOLS3621/4091  2.500,0021130101000003000

MERCEDES LUDOBINA  ROSO SENCION3626/4096  2.500,0021130101000003000

PERCIO   ENCARNACION3627/4097  3.500,0021130101000003000

VICTOR RAMON   CASTILLO PEREYRA3630/4100  2.500,0021130101000003000

HILDA  MONTERO3622/4092  3.000,0021130101000003000

PLACIDO ANTONIO  PERDOMO3628/4098  3.500,0021130101000003000

MANUEL EMILIO   SANCHEZ LUNA3623/4093  2.000,0021130101000003000

ALCIDES   DIAZ BELTRE3617/4087  3.000,0021130101000003000

ROMELIA HIRMA   MONTERO3629/4099  2.500,0021130101000003000

MANUEL OVIDIO   DE LOS SANTOS3624/4094  2.000,0021130101000003000

MERCEDES GLADYS   RAMIREZ BELTRE3625/4095  2.500,0021130101000003000

02/02/2023 34838Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  74,720.26

LIDIA YRENE   CARRASCO16089/0  20.000,0021110101000004000

ANGELA YURINA  SOTO MENDEZ16084/0  9.409,0021110101000004000

AUGUSTO RAFAEL   MENDEZ MEJIA16085/0  4.704,5021110101000004000

LISANDRA NAIROBY   RUIZ16090/0  9.409,0021110101000004000

FRANKLIN   CASTILLO16086/0  25.000,0021110101000004000

FRANKLIN  BELTRE GARCIA16087/0  3.000,0021110101000004000

HISTEL AUGUSTO  MENDEZ PEREYRA16088/0  3.197,7621110101000004000

02/02/2023 34844Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  5,000.00

FRANKLIN CASTILLO3631/4101  5.000,0021320101000003000
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02/02/2023 34845Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  10,000.00

CARMEN NELIA RAMIREZ VELOZ3632/4102  10.000,0021320101000003000

03/02/2023 34855Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  34,073.58

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  988,2321530101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  893,4421110101000004000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  1.071,8321510101000004000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  1.073,3421520101000004000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  3.693,7521110101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  750,0021530101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  4.431,2521510101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  4.867,0221110101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  4.437,5021520101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  5.838,7921510101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  5.847,0221520101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16094/0  181,4121530101000004000

06/02/2023 34872Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  8,000.00

ARIANNIS YAQUILA NAVARRO RAMIREZ3634/4104  8.000,0022870101000003000

06/02/2023 34873Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  45,000.00

MARIA YOHANNA DE LEON16101/0  45.000,0022870101000003000

06/02/2023 34875Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  43,591.37

JUAN BAUTISTA RAMIREZ CONTRERA3635/4105  7.500,0021150101000003000

JUAN BAUTISTA RAMIREZ CONTRERA3635/4105  6.091,3721160101000003000

JUAN BAUTISTA RAMIREZ CONTRERA3635/4105  30.000,0042110196000001000

15/02/2023 34925Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  22,153.21

FERNANDO ARTURO MONTAÑO SANCHEZ3636/4107  4.153,2121160101000003000

FERNANDO ARTURO MONTAÑO SANCHEZ3636/4107  18.000,0021150101000003000

15/02/2023 34926Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  16,475.22

ALEXANDER VARGAS MENDEZ3637/4108  5.400,0021150101000003000

ALEXANDER VARGAS MENDEZ3637/4108  11.075,2221160101000003000

15/02/2023 34928Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  4,837.05

MANUEL ENRIQUE RAMIREZ3639/4110  4.837,0521220601000003000

16/02/2023 34930Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  15,000.00

LORENZO BAEZ FAMILIA3640/4111  15.000,0022870101000003000

24/02/2023 34934Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  121,907.64

ELMIS JARSON  LUCIANO VILCHEZ16161/0  18.070,0321110101000001000

GENDIS NAKIAS   SANCHEZ RAMIREZ16162/0  22.102,2521110101000001000

RAFAEL   RAMIREZ VELOZ3641/4112  30.000,0021110101000001000

SIMON  MONTERO ENCARNACION3642/4113  17.735,3621110101000001000
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MANUEL AMAURIS   RAMIREZ CARABALLO16163/0  4.000,0021110101000001000

MILTON WILFREDO   MARTINEZ OGANDO16164/0  30.000,0021110101000001000

24/02/2023 34935Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  88,272.61

CARMEN NELIA  RAMIREZ VELOZ16165/0  28.569,3121110101000003000

CLAUDIA FRANCISCA  DIPRE RAMIREZ16166/0  6.586,3021110101000003000

ANNY DANIELA  PEREZ RAMIREZ3643/4114  5.000,0021110101000003000

JENLY YSABEL  ENCARNACION TAVERAS16167/0  3.000,0021110101000003000

RAFAEL   RAMIREZ16168/0  5.117,0021110101000003000

RUDYS ALBERTO  PEREYRA SANTANA16169/0  36.000,0021110101000003000

YESSICA MARGARITA  VELOZ SANTANA16170/0  4.000,0021110101000003000

24/02/2023 34939Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  77,542.96

HISTEL AUGUSTO  MENDEZ PEREYRA16175/0  3.197,7621110101000004000

LIDIA YRENE   CARRASCO16176/0  20.000,0021110101000004000

LISANDRA NAIROBY   RUIZ16177/0  9.409,0021110101000004000

ANGELA YURINA  SOTO MENDEZ16171/0  9.409,0021110101000004000

AUGUSTO RAFAEL   MENDEZ MEJIA16172/0  7.527,2021110101000004000

FRANKLIN   CASTILLO16173/0  25.000,0021110101000004000

FRANKLIN  BELTRE GARCIA16174/0  3.000,0021110101000004000

24/02/2023 34941Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  38,500.00

ALCIDES   DIAZ BELTRE3644/4115  3.000,0021130101000003000

PERCIO   ENCARNACION3645/4116  3.500,0021130101000003000

ROMELIA HIRMA   MONTERO3646/4117  2.500,0021130101000003000

MANUEL EMILIO   SANCHEZ LUNA16183/0  2.000,0021130101000003000

MANUEL OVIDIO   DE LOS SANTOS16184/0  2.000,0021130101000003000

PLACIDO ANTONIO  PERDOMO16187/0  3.500,0021130101000003000

MERCEDES GLADYS   RAMIREZ BELTRE16185/0  2.500,0021130101000003000

VICTOR RAMON   CASTILLO PEREYRA16188/0  2.500,0021130101000003000

MERCEDES LUDOBINA  ROSO SENCION16186/0  2.500,0021130101000003000

ANDRES   CARABALLO16179/0  2.500,0021130101000003000

AMAURYS JESUS   NAVARRO16178/0  3.500,0021130101000003000

ANLLELINA   RAMIREZ ANDUJAR16180/0  3.000,0021130101000003000

DOMINGUITO   PUJOLS16181/0  2.500,0021130101000003000

HILDA  MONTERO16182/0  3.000,0021130101000003000

24/02/2023 34942Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  5,000.00

FRANKLIN CASTILLO3647/4118  5.000,0021320101000003000

24/02/2023 34943Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  10,000.00

CARMEN NELIA RAMIREZ VELOZ3648/4119  10.000,0021320101000003000

24/02/2023 34944Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  8,000.00

ARIANNIS YAQUILA NAVARRO RAMIREZ3649/4120  8.000,0022870101000003000

28/02/2023 34959Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  7,345.00

CARMEN NELIA RAMIREZ VELOZ3650/4122  7.345,0021310101000003000
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28/02/2023 34960Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  31,417.50

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  1.276,2021510101000004000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  1.278,0021520101000004000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  3.959,7021110101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  216,0021530101000004000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  4.750,3021510101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  4.757,0021520101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  4.431,2521510101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  804,0021530101000003000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  4.437,5021520101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  3.693,7521110101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  750,0021530101000001000

TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (TSS)16193/0  1.063,8021110101000004000

28/02/2023 34962Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  3,486.65

COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS16192/0  3.486,6521110101000003000

28/02/2023 34963Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  80,426.77

BANCO DE RESERVAS16194/0  47.255,5821110101000001000

BANCO DE RESERVAS16194/0  8.773,1521110101000004000

BANCO DE RESERVAS16194/0  24.398,0421110101000003000

28/02/2023 35015Comprobante : Fecha : Valor en RD$  1,943.33

BANCO DE RESERVAS520/0  1.943,3322820112000003000

TOTAL CUENTA: 190-201961-7 - GASTOS DE PERSONAL2  1.011.193,75

TOTAL EGRESADO  1.011.193,75

TOTAL PAGADO  1,011,193.75
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